8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:45 am.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

[PUBLIC]

City of Shelbyville

Mayor and City Council
2026 Strategic Planning

February 18, 2026
Agenda
Fellowship Breakfast
Call to Order Mayor Randy Caroll
1. Opening Prayer
2. Roll Call Lisa Smith, City Recorder

3. Goals and Expectations
Public Comment

Mission Statement
Vision Statement

S.W.O.T. Exercise

Review of 2023 Ratified Plan
Review of 2025 Draft Plan
Status/Progress Update of Plans
Goals Setting Criteria

Break

Setting Goals and Objectives
Including Overall City and
Ward specific priorities

Lunch

Prioritize Goals and Objectives

(DOT Exercise)

Adjourn

Mayor Randy Carroll

Mayor Randy Carroll
Staff assistance

Scott Collins, City Manager
Staff assistance

Mayor Randy Carroll

Mayor Randy Carroll
City Council
Staff Assistance

Mayor Randy Carroll
City Council
Staff assistance



