

# City of Shelbyville Mayor and City Council 2026 Strategic Planning

February 18, 2026

## Agenda



8:00 a.m.	Fellowship Breakfast	
8:30 a.m.	Call to Order	Mayor Randy Carroll
	1. Opening Prayer	
	2. Roll Call	★ Lisa Smith, City Recorder
	3. Goals and Expectations	
	Public Comment	
8:45 a.m.	Mission Statement Vision Statement	Mayor Randy Carroll
9:00 a.m.	S.W.O.T. Exercise	Mayor Randy Carroll Staff assistance
9:15 a.m.	Review of 2023 Ratified Plan Review of 2025 Draft Plan Status/Progress Update of Plans	Scott Collins, City Manager Staff assistance
10:00 a.m.	Goals Setting Criteria	Mayor Randy Carroll
10:10 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Setting Goals and Objectives Including Overall City and Ward specific priorities	Mayor Randy Carroll City Council Staff Assistance
12:15 p.m.	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Prioritize Goals and Objectives (DOT Exercise)	Mayor Randy Carroll City Council Staff assistance
2:00 p.m.	Adjourn	